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3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2025
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Calendario: 12 Masculina /1° Masculina Grupos

Fecha/lugar
28/03/25 21:00

28/03/25 21:00

29/03/2512:30

29/03/2512:30

29/03/2517:30

29/03/2517:30

Fecha/lugar
28/03/25 21:50

28/03/25 21:50

29/03/2513:20

29/03/2513:20

29/03/2518:20

29/03/2518:20

Fecha/lugar
28/03/25 22:40

28/03/25 22:40

29/03/2514:10

29/03/25 14:10

29/03/2519:10

Local

David Gallardo Biosca
Guillem

David Navarro
Dani Lopez

Luis Agullo
Lluc Gairalt

Dani NUfez
Tony Corrdé

Christian Pedrosa
Alex Tur

Pau Sanfulgencio Perez
Biel Torras

Local

Maxime Bosch
Ivan Montes

Manel Tabuefa Lopez
Manuel Pérez Gonzalez

Franco Feitt
Oscar Naharro

Izan Benito
Izan Benitez Valverde

Sergio Alejandre
Dani Cobo

David Garcia Garcia
Roger Morell

Local

David Navarro
Dani Lopez

Maxime Bosch
Ivan Montes

Luis Agullo
Lluc Gairalt

Izan Benito
Izan Benitez Valverde

Christian Pedrosa
Alex Tur
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Resultado

4-9

7-9

39

9-3

9-7

9-3

Resultado

9-3

7-9

6-9

4-9

Resultado

6-9

9-7

9-8

5-9

9-5

Visitante
Maxime Bosch
Ivdn Montes

Manel Tabuefa Lopez
Manuel Pérez Gonzalez

Franco Feitt
Oscar Naharro

Izan Benito
Izan Benitez Valverde

David Garcia Garcia
Roger Morell

Sergio Alejandre
Dani Cobo

Visitante

David Navarro
Dani Lopez

David Gallardo Biosca
Guillem

Dani Nufez

Tony Corré

Luis Agullo
Lluc Gairalt

Christian Pedrosa
Alex Tur

Pau Sanfulgencio Perez
Biel Torras

Visitante
David Gallardo Biosca
Guillem

Manel Tabuefia Lopez
Manuel Pérez Gonzalez
Dani Nufez

Tony Corré

Franco Feitt
Oscar Naharro

Pau Sanfulgencio Perez
Biel Torras



y Barcelona
Barcelona Padel Tour ) PADEL TOUR
Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
29/03/25 19:10 Sergio Alejandre David Garcia Garcia
Grupo 3 - Dani Cobo 9-3 Roger Morell
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